
 ROCKY MOUNTAIN COORDINATING GROUP 
Bureau of Indian Affairs (Southwest, Rocky Mountain and Great Plains Regions) 

Bureau of Land Management (Colorado and Wyoming) 
Fish and Wildlife Service (Mountain/Prairie Region) 

Forest Service (Rocky Mountain Region) 
National Park Service (Intermountain and Midwest Regions) 

State Agencies in Colorado, Wyoming, South Dakota, Nebraska and Kansas 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2016 Rocky Mountain Area Dispatch Liaisons 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
January 20, 2016 

 

 
Casper Interagency Dispatch Center 
 

 
Jay Esperance 

(605) 393-8011 
jay.esperance@state.sd.us  

    
 
Cody Interagency Dispatch Center 
 

 
Bob Jones 

(307) 332-4408 
robert.jones@bia.gov  

    
 
Craig Interagency Dispatch Center 
 

 
Dave Carter 

(303) 236-8110 
david_carter@fws.gov  

    
 
Durango Interagency Dispatch Center 
 

Cal Pino  
(505) 563-3385 

cal.pino@bia.gov  
    
 
Fort Collins Interagency Dispatch Center 
 

Rocco Snart 
(720) 347-7234 

rocco.snart@state.co.us 
    
 
Grand Junction Interagency Dispatch Center 
 

Mike Davin 
(303) 969-2951 

michael_davin@nps.gov  
    
 
Great Plains Interagency Dispatch Center 
 

Dave Niemi 
(402) 661-1754 

david_niemi@nps.gov  
    
 
Montrose Interagency Dispatch Center 
 

Todd Richardson 
(303) 239-3879 

trichardson@blm.gov  
    
 
Pueblo Interagency Dispatch Center 
 

Julian Affuso 
(303) 275-5754 

jgaffuso@fs.fed.us  
    
 
Rawlins Interagency Dispatch Center 
 

Kyle Cowan 
(307) 775-6100 

kcowan@blm.gov  
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